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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Allievi Regionali Girone C 2023/2024

Squadra

Venezia N.Lido

Union Pro
Dolo RivieraB
Fossaltese
Casale
Robeganese F.
Mellaredo

Pro Venezia

Real Martell.

Miranese
Altino

Casier Dosson

26 Giornata

10/04 Altino - Mellaredo
10/04 Casale - Robeganese F.

10/04 Dolo Riviera B - Union Pro
10/04 Fossaltese - Casier Dosson

10/04 Miranese -

10/04 Pro Venezia - Venezia N.Lido

10/04 Real Martell. -

Pt G V
63 26 20
61 26 19
60 26 19
54 26 17
39 26 11
37 26 10
36 26 11
34 26 9
31 26 9
31 26 7
31 26 9
28 26 8
6 26 1
3 26 O
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65
93
68
46
35
50
32
39
55
34
30
41
18
11
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GS DR
19 46
21 72
25 43
17 29
37 -2
30 20
39 -7
45 -6
48 7
31 3
43 -13
47 -6
82 -64
133 -122
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